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Wright State University Boonshoft SOM Medical Student & Visiting Student Clinical Coordinator: 

Dalila Byrd, 937-773-2934, dalila.bennett@wright.edu  
 

DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS and DIRECTORS: 
 
EMD: Dr. Brian Springer, Director 

Lynn DeWine, Medical Student Education Coordinator, 395-8839, lynn.dewine@wright.edu  
 
DRM: Dr. Julian Trevino, Director 
 Cindy Dempsey, Residency/Student Coordinator, 224-3345, cindy.dempsey@wright.edu   
 
FMD: Dr. Kate Conway, Director 
 Juanita Griffin, Medical Education Manager, 245-7226, juanita.griffin@wright.edu   
 
GRI: Dr. Daniel Swagerty, Director 
 Jaycee Burgess, Supervisor of Academic Programs, 208-6359, jaycee.burgess@wright.edu  
 
MED: Dr. Luke McCoy, Director 
 Melissa McCartan, Medical Student Coordinator, 208-2864, mccartan.9@wright.edu  
 
NRL: Dr. Cassandra Milling, Director 
 Melissa McCartan, Medical Student Coordinator, 208-2864, mccartan.9@wright.edu  
 
ORS: Dr. Anil Krishnamurthy, Director 
 Lynn Buckingham, Residency Program Supervisor, 208-2127, lynn.buckingham@wright.edu  
 
PED: Dr. Erica Taylor, Director 
 Rebecca Elofskey, Medical Student Education Coordinator, 641-3453, elofskeyr@childrensdayton.org  
 
PLA: Dr. Michael Johnson, Director 
 Nancy Bates, Residency Coordinator, 208-4955, nancy.bates@wright.edu  
 
PTH: Dr. Paul Koles, Director 
 Ife Shafeek, Administrative Specialist, 775-2625, ife.shafeek@wright.edu  
 
PYC: Dr. Bethany Harper, Director 
 Samantha Holcombe, Medical Student Education Coordinator, 223-8840 x117, samantha.holcombe@wright.edu  
 
RAD: Dalila Byrd, Medical Student Clinical Coordinator, 775-2934, dalila.bennett@wright.edu  
 
SUR: Dr. Melissa Roelle, Director 
 Kendall Miller, Medical Student Education Coordinator, 208-2471, kenmmiller@premierhealth.com  
 
WOH: Dr. Sheela Barhan, Director 
 Corrie Boyer, Clerkship Coordinator, 208-2302, corrie.boyer@wright.edu  
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